
1 2 3 4 5

1. SV St. Veit/Glan 2 1161,1 1183,7 1175,1 1168,4 1099,6 5787,9 25

2. SV Völkermarkt 1118,7 1130,1 1119,2 1141,0 1106,9 5615,9 20

3. SV Obermölltal 2 1194,4 1115,3 1105,1 1103,5 1098,6 5616,9 15

Kärntner Landes-Schützenverband

Regionalliga Luftgewehr

2018 / 2019

Mannschaftswertung - nach Runden

Rang Verein
Runde

Summe Punkte



1 2 3 4 5

1 Steiner Wolfgang SV St. Veit/Glan 2 388,3 382,9 388,4 391,9 1551,5 387,88

2 Wedenig Theodor SV Völkermarkt 382,7 385,5 388,0 387,3 374,3 1917,8 383,56

3 Fischer Peter SV St. Veit/Glan 2 381,0 385,9 376,9 1143,8 381,27

4 Kerschbaumer Rudolf SV Obermölltal 2 379,4 377,5 379,2 1136,1 378,70

5 Mayerhofer Wilfried SV Völkermarkt 370,8 379,4 365,4 381,1 366,9 1863,6 372,72

6 Asslaber Vevi SV Obermölltal 2 374,5 368,8 365,5 1108,8 369,60

7 Bergner Lissa SV Völkermarkt 365,2 365,2 365,8 372,6 365,7 1834,5 366,90

8 Robwein Albert SV Obermölltal 2 345,4 356,9 350,9 353,9 1407,1 351,78

9 Pichler Julia SV St. Veit/Glan 2 411,2 411,2 411,20

10 Kohlweg Silke SV St. Veit/Glan 2 404,2 404,2 404,20

11 Wallner Paul SV Obermölltal 2 403,8 403,8 403,80

12 Pirker Peter SV Obermölltal 2 397,8 397,8 397,80

13 Gussnig Maria SV Obermölltal 2 392,8 395,4 788,2 394,10

14 Fürich Armin SV St. Veit/Glan 2 394,1 394,1 394,10

15 Kohlweg Katharina SV St. Veit/Glan 2 390,2 390,2 390,20

16 Thomaschütz Jakob SV St. Veit/Glan 2 388,6 391,2 779,8 389,90

17 Musitsch Benjamin SV St. Veit/Glan 2 382,3 382,3 382,30

18 Kerschbaumer Vevi SV Obermölltal 2 375,1 375,1 375,10

19 Grünkranz Raffael SV St. Veit/Glan 2 330,8 330,8 330,80

Kärntner Landes-Schützenverband

Regionalliga Luftgewehr

2018 / 2019

Einzelwertung nach Runden

Rang Name
Runde

Summe SchnittVerein



1 2 3 4 5

1 Wallner Paul SV Obermölltal 2 403,8 403,8 403,80

2 Pirker Peter SV Obermölltal 2 397,8 397,8 397,80

3 Gussnig Maria SV Obermölltal 2 392,8 395,4 788,2 394,10

4 Kerschbaumer Rudolf SV Obermölltal 2 379,4 377,5 379,2 1136,1 378,70

5 Kerschbaumer Vevi SV Obermölltal 2 375,1 375,1 375,10

6 Asslaber Vevi SV Obermölltal 2 374,5 368,8 365,5 1108,8 369,60

7 Robwein Albert SV Obermölltal 2 345,4 356,9 350,9 353,9 1407,1 351,78

1 Pichler Julia SV St. Veit/Glan 2 411,2 411,2 411,20

2 Kohlweg Silke SV St. Veit/Glan 2 404,2 404,2 404,20

3 Fürich Armin SV St. Veit/Glan 2 394,1 394,1 394,10

4 Kohlweg Katharina SV St. Veit/Glan 2 390,2 390,2 390,20

5 Thomaschütz Jakob SV St. Veit/Glan 2 388,6 391,2 779,8 389,90

6 Steiner Wolfgang SV St. Veit/Glan 2 388,3 382,9 388,4 391,9 1551,5 387,88

7 Musitsch Benjamin SV St. Veit/Glan 2 382,3 382,3 382,30

8 Fischer Peter SV St. Veit/Glan 2 381,0 385,9 376,9 1143,8 381,27

9 Grünkranz Raffael SV St. Veit/Glan 2 330,8 330,8 330,80

Kärntner Landes-Schützenverband

Regionalliga Luftgewehr

2018 / 2019

Schnitt-Mannschaft

Rang Name Verein
Runde

Summe Schnitt



Schütze: Verein: 40-Schuß Pkt:

H SV Völkermarkt 1118,7 0

A SV ST. Veit/Glan 2 1161,1 5

1 Wedenig Theodor SV Völkermarkt 1 382,7 0

1 Kohlweg Katharina SV ST. Veit/Glan 2 390,2 1

2 Mayerhofer Wilfried SV Völkermarkt 1 370,8 0

2 Thomaschütz Jakob SV ST. Veit/Glan 2 388,6 1

3 Bergner Lissa SV Völkermarkt 1 365,2 0

3 Musitsch Benjamin SV ST. Veit/Glan 2 382,3 1

H Obermölltal 2 1194,4 5

A 0,0 0

1 Wallner Paul SV Obermölltal 2 403,8 1

1 0

2 Pirker Peter SV Obermölltal 2 397,8 1

2 0

3 Gussnig Maria SV Obermölltal 2 392,8 1

3 0

H 0,0 0

A 0,0 0

1 0

1 0

2 0

2 0

3 0

3 0

Regionalliga Luftgewehr 2018 / 2019

1. Runde:  



Schütze: Verein: 40-Schuß Pkt:

H SV Obermölltal 2 1115,3 5

A 0

1 Robwein Albert SV Obermölltal 2 345,4 1

1 0

2 Asslaber Vevi SV Obermölltal 2 374,5 1

2 0

3 Gußnig Maria SV Obermölltal 2 395,4 1

3 0

H 0

A SV Völkermarkt 1130,1 5

1 0

1 Wedenig Theodor SV Völkermarkt 385,5 1

2 0

2 Mayerhofer Wilfried SV Völkermarkt 379,4 1

3 0

3 Bergner Lissa SV Völkermarkt 365,2 1

H SV St. Veit/Glan 2 1183,7 5

A 0

1 Kohlweg Silke SV St. Veit/Glan 2 404,2 1

1 0

2 Thomaschütz Jakob SV St. Veit/Glan 2 391,2 1

2 0

3 Steiner Wolfgang SV St. Veit/Glan 2 388,3 1

3 0

Regionalliga Luftgewehr 2018 / 2019

2. Runde:  



Schütze: Verein: 40-Schuß Pkt:

H SV Obermölltal 2 1105,1 0

A SV St. Veit/Glan 2 1175,1 5

1 Kerschbaumer Rudolf SV Obermölltal 2 379,4 0

1 Pichler Julia SV St. Veit/Glan 2 411,2 1

2 Asslaber Vevi SV Obermölltal 2 368,8 0

2 Steiner Wolfgang SV St. Veit/Glan 2 382,9 1

3 Robwein Albert SV Obermölltal 2 356,9 0

3 Fischer Peter SV St. Veit/Glan 2 381,0 1

H SV Völkermarkt 1119,2 5

A 0,0 0

1 Wedenig Theodor SV Völkermarkt 388,0 1

1 0

2 Mayerhofer Wilfried SV Völkermarkt 365,4 1

2 0

3 Bergner Lissa SV Völkermarkt 365,8 1

3 0

Regionalliga Luftgewehr 2018 / 2019

3. Runde:  



Schütze: Verein: 40-Schuß Pkt:

H SV St. Veit/Glan 2 1168,4 5

A 0,0 0

1 Fürich Armin SV St. Veit/Glan 2 394,1 1

1 0

2 Steiner Wolfgang SV St. Veit/Glan 2 388,4 1

2 0

3 Fischer Peter SV St. Veit/Glan 2 385,9 1

3 0

H SV Völkermarkt 1141,0 5

A SV Obermölltal 2 1103,5 0

1 Wedenig Theodor SV Völkermarkt 387,3 1

1 Kerschbaumer Rudolf SV Obermölltal 2 377,5 0

2 Mayerhofer Wilfried SV Völkermarkt 381,1 1

2 Kerschbaumer Vevi SV Obermölltal 2 375,1 0

3 Bergner Lissa SV Völkermarkt 372,6 1

3 Robwein Albert SV Obermölltal 2 350,9 0

Regionalliga Luftgewehr 2018 / 2019

4. Runde:  



Schütze: Verein: 40-Schuß Pkt:

H SV St. Veit/Glan 2 1099,6 5

A 0,0 0

1 Steiner Wolfgang SV St. Veit/Glan 2 391,9 1

1 0

2 Fischer Peter SV St. Veit/Glan 2 376,9 1

2 0

3 Grünkranz Raffael SV St. Veit/Glan 2 330,8 1

3 0

H SV Völkermarkt 1106,9 5

A 0,0 0

1 Wedenig Theodor SV Völkermarkt 374,3 1

1 0

2 Mayerhofer Wilfried SV Völkermarkt 366,9 1

2 0

3 Bergner Lissa SV Völkermarkt 365,7 1

3 0

H SV Obermölltal 1098,6 5

A 0,0 0

1 Kerschbaumer Rudolf SV Obermölltal 379,2 1

1 0

2 Asslaber Vevi SV Obermölltal 365,5 1

2 0

3 Robwein Albert SV Obermölltal 353,9 1

3 0

Regionalliga Luftgewehr 2018 / 2019

5. Runde:  


